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Albertus Magnus Carl D'Alba CDalba@council.nyc.gov 646-772-8861 $110 $155
Alexander Hamilton Amanda Fucci afucci@eufsd.org 9147879251 $110 $155
Ardsley Noreen Degnan Ndegnan@ardsleyschools.org 914-755-9247 $110 $155
Arlington David Ballantyne dmballan@us.ibm.com 845-453-3227 $110 $155
Blind Brook Gina Carlone gcarlone@blindbrook.org $110 $155
Brewster Lisa Delzio lisa.delzio@gmail.com 845-222-6701 $110 $155
Briarcliff Lauren Pesce lpesce@briarcliffschools.org 845-803-5700 $110
Byram Hills John McNamera jmcnamara@byramhills.org 203-788-8198 $110 $155
Carmel Brandon Johansen bjohanso@carmelschools.org 845-661-1907 $110 $155
Clarkstown North Dan Gartshore dgartshore@ccsd.edu 845-598-3663 $110 $155
Clarkstown South Brian Peterson bpeterson@ccsd.edu $110 $155
Croton-Harmon Suzanne Leslie suzanne.leslie@chufsd.org $110 $155
Dobbs Ferry Kim Reznicek k.reznicek@hotmail.com 914-523-0667 $110 $155
Eastchester Patrick Gallo pgallo@eufsdk12.org 914-403-3425 $110 $155
East Ramapo (IND) Liz Kilkenny 9143565783 $110 $155
Edgemont Larry Giustiniani lgiust@optonline.net 914-672-8319 $110 $155
Fox Lane Toni Ann Licata trlicata1626@gmail.com 917-329-0597 $110 $155
Gorton Peter Kreamer pwkreamer@mac.com 914-557-3379 $110 $155
Haldane Jeff Sniffen jsniffen@haldaneschool.org $110 $155
Harrison Dean Marino Marinod1222@gmail.com 914-826-4383 $110 $155
Hastings Kaitlin Degnan hohsoftball.degnan@gmail.com 914-755-9169 $110 $155
Hendrick Hudson John Glashoff $110 $155
Horace Greeley Michelle Mazzocchi Mazzocchi7@gmail.com 914-469-4145 $110 $155
Irvington James Madison james.madison@irvingtonschools.org $110 $155
John Jay Cross River Steve Delmoro sdelmoro@klschools.org 914-589-8504 $110 $155
John Jay East Fishkill Larry Brooks 315-427-8283 $110 $155
Lakeland Danielle Fiore  $110 $155
Leffel School Chelsey Kail ckail@leffellschool.org 516-578-3933 $110 $155
Lincoln High School Rich Fortuniewiez riggs921@yahoo.com 914-424-8623 $110 $155
Mahopac Cristina Giansante cristina.giansante@gmail.com $110 $155
Mamaroneck Susan Hannon mamaronecksoftball@gmail.com 917-796-2085 $110 $155
Mt. Vernon Ramsey coachramsey@aol.com 914-562-0830 $110 $155
Nanuet Eric Lanks Elanks@nanuetsd.org 845-641-8206 $110 $155
New Rochelle Mike Sgobbo msgobbo@nredlearn.org 914-469-2925 $110 $155
North Rockland Jackie DiNuzzo jdinuzzo@northrockland.org 845-590-1910 $110 $155
North Salem Tim Collins coachtcollins@gmail.com 914-960-1325 $110 $155
Nyack Joe Corretjer Jcorr721@gmail.com 845-500-5510 $110 $155
Ossining Jennifer Rosenthal jrosenthal@ossiningufsd.org $110 $155
Obama Michele Lammers Mlammers@yonkerspublicschools.org 516-423-1924 $110
Pawling Anne Marie Credendino credendinoa@pcsdny.org 845-222-5528 $110 $155
Pearl River Chris Woolgar woolgarc@pearlriver.org 914-262-2362 $110 $155
Peekskill Jessica Van Galen jvangalen@peeksillschools.org vmerriweather@peekskillschools.org$110 $155
Pelham Anthony Falciglia catchingcoach15@gmail.com 646-296-0143 $110 $155
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Pleasantville Gina Perino ShammyGP9@optonline.net 914-494-9280 $110 $155
Portchester Jeanine Maiolini Jmaiolini@portchesterschools.org 914-323-8895 $110 $155
Putnam Valley Rena Finsmith rena.finsmith@wcsdny.org 914-844-4684 $110 $155
Poughkeepsie (IND) Greg Russo grusso@poughkeepsieschools.org $110
Riverside michael.marino0321@gmail.com $110
Roosevelt John Dawson JDNCD@aol.com 914-420-9198 $110 $155
Roy C. Ketcham Scott Satterlee SCOTT.SATTERLEE@WCSDNY.ORG 914-474-7655 $110 $155
Rye Alex Tejera tejera.alex@ryeschools.org 646-209-1201 $110 $155
Rye Neck Joan Spedafino jspedafino@ryeneck.org 914-403-2692 $110 $155
Saunders Joseph Curbelo jcurbelo3@yonkerspublicschools.org 914-316-0859 $110 $155
Scarsdale Kevin Carrigan kcarrigan@scarsdaleschools.org $110 $155
Sleepy Hollow Steve Loscher sloscher@tufsd.org 845-323-1684 $110 $155
Somers Teresa Ricci tricci@somersschools.org 9149430388 $110 $155
Suffern Sara Hayward shayward2726@gmail.com 845-213-0592 $110 $155
Tappan Zee Lindsay Dring lindsay.dring6@gmail.com $110 $155
Tuckahoe John D'Arco darcoj@tuckahoeschools.org (914) 837-5520 $110 $155
Ursuline John Pirone coachjohnpirone@aol.com 914-494-4642 $110 $155
Valhalla Heather Kleinberger Heather.kleinberger@gmail.com 845-641-6071 $110 $155
Walter Panas Mike Dillon mdillon@lakelandschools.org 845-304-9282 $110 $155
Westlake Michael D'Angelo michaeldangelo06@gmail.com 914-565-4777 $110 $155
White Plains chris rowan christopherrowan@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 9145731965 $110 $155
Woodlands Samantha Angilletta (IND) sangilletta@greenburghcsd.org 914-384 6542 (indpendent) $110 $155
Yonkers High Robert Scaringella rscaringella5@gmail.com $110 $155
Yonkers Montessori AcademyAnn Bernardone abernardone@yonkerspublicschools.org 914-220-2187  $110 $155
Yorktown Samantha Guiliano samantha.fernan7@gmail.com $110 $155


